
PU65.9 BC Tennis/Graham
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
0.3 L 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
1 R 2 Andrews Store Road
3 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
3.4 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
4.1 R 0.2 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.3 L 0 Herbert Mann Road
4.3 L 0.4 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.7 L 2.8 River Road
7.5 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
7.8 L 6.3 Crawford Dairy Road
14.1 L >.1 Morrow Mill Road
14.1 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Road
17.6 L 2.7 Saxapahaw Road
20.3 R 1 Mineral Springs Road
21.4 L 0.9 Salem Church Road
22.3 L 0.7 Payne Road
23 R 6.5 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Road
29.5 R >.1 Swepsonville Road
29.6 R 0.2 South Main Street, NC 87
29.7 L >.1 West Avenue
29.8 R >.1 West Avenue
29.9 R 0.2 Hillcrest Avenue
30.1 L 1.5 Moore Street
31.6 S 0.8 Gant Road
32.4 R >.1 West Elm Street
32.5 R >.1 Southwest Court Square,

NC 87
32.5 R 0.2 East Elm Street
32.7 R 0.4 South Melville Street
33.1 L 1.9 East Gilbreath Street
35 L >.1 Graham Memorial

Parkway
35 S 0.1 Cemetery Road
35.1 L 0.3 Cooper Road
35.4 R 0.6 East Harden Street, NC

54
36 L 6.6 North Jim Minor Road
42.6 R 3.8 Mebane Oaks Road
46.4 L 2.9 Morrow Mill Road
49.3 R 1.8 Millikan Road
51.1 R 0.6 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
51.7 L 2.8 Old Greensboro Road
54.5 R 3.3 White Cross Road
57.8 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
58.2 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
59.3 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
62.5 R 0.2 Poythress Road
62.7 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
63.8 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway

At TurnGo On
65.1 S >.1 Enter roundabout
0 S 65.8 Briar Chapel Parkway
65.8 R >.1 Whispering Wind Drive

End of Ride


